NASPO ValuePoint (formerly WSCA-NASPO) IT Procurement Manager:

Computer Equipment Johanne “Jo” Sullivan

803-737-3416
Contract End Date:

03/31/2020 imsullivan@mmo.sc.gov

Date Page Last Updated 10/12/16

Any and all leasing will be through the state term contract for leasing hardware with
Ontario Investments, Inc.

Dell Marketing LP (Desktops, Laptops, Tablets, Servers, Storage, Services, Peripherals)

Orders may also be made through authorized Dell Resellers that have been awarded contracts
by ITMO, see list of authorized resellers on page 4 below.

Contract #: 4400011358
E-rate SPIN # 143004340
Contractor FEIN: 74-2616805

Contract Pricing
Dell Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

Contract Manager
Katherine Dunay
South Carolina Contract Program Manager
Dell Marketing LP
One Dell Way, MS RR1-33

Round Rock, TX 78682

Phone: 512-723-0818
Fax: 512-283-9092

Katherine.Dunay@Dell.com



mailto:jmsullivan@mmo.sc.gov
http://www.mmo.sc.gov/webfiles/IT_CONTR/Hardware_Leasing.pdf
http://www.dell.com/learn/us/en/04/slg/contract-selection-south-carolina?c=us&amp;amp%3Bl=en&amp;amp%3Bs=bsd&amp;amp%3Bcs=04
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1425486831_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC_Agreements_Dell%20Contract.pdf
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1460123093_2015-2020_Computer_Equipment_SC_Dell_Executed_PA-with-Amendment-1.pdf
mailto:Katherine.Dunay@Dell.com

NASPO ValuePoint Program Manager
Diane Wigington
Phone: 512-728-4805
diane.wigington@dell.com

Legal Counsel, North American Channel Sales
Stuart Hiserodt
Phone: 512-728-0290
Fax: 512-283-7100
stuart.hiserodt@dell.com

Inside Account Manager (State Agencies)
Kristen Swinford
Phone: 512-513-0251 or 800-456-3355 x5130251
Fax: 512-283-3856
kristen_swinford@dell.com

Inside Account Manager (Clemson, MUSC, USC)
Ekta Chatterjee
Phone: 512-513-9318 or 800-456-3355 x5139318
Fax: 512-283-3856
Ekta chatterjee@dell.com

Inside Account Manager (K12)
Scott Wilkins
Phone: 866-537-0706 X5139139
Fax: 512-283-6625
scott_wilkins@dell.com

Inside Account Manager (K12, HED)
Brad Rowe
Phone: 512-513-9723
Fax: 512-283-2274
brad rowe@dell.com

Inside Account Manager (State Government, Local Government, K12, HED)
Adam Paramo
Phone: 866-537-0706 X5139025 or 512-513-9025
Fax: 512-283-3944
adam_paramo@dell.com



mailto:diane.wigington@dell.com
mailto:stuart.hiserodt@dell.com
mailto:kristen_swinford@dell.com
mailto:Ekta_chatterjee@dell.com
mailto:scott_wilkins@dell.com
mailto:brad_rowe@dell.com
mailto:adam_paramo@dell.com

Outside Account Executive (State Agencies)
Stowe Smith
Phone: 803-371-2085
Fax: 512-283-7161
stowe.smith@dell.com

Outside Account Executive (USC, Clemson and MUSC)
Chris Chodora
Phone: 716-445-5048
Fax: 512-283-7161
chris _chodora@dell.com

Outside Account Executive (K12 and HED)
Ross Hendricks
Phone: 843-290-9194
Fax: 512-283-0692
ross hendricks@dell.com

Outside Account Executive (Local Government, K12, HED)
Scott Garrett Phone:
864-905-3352
scott garrett@dell.com



mailto:stowe_smith@dell.com
mailto:chris_chodora@dell.com
mailto:ross_hendricks@dell.com
mailto:scott_garrett@dell.com

Authorized Dell Resellers:
e Blue Ally Technology Solutions
e Carolina Advanced Digital Inc.
e CDW Government Inc.
e Davenport Group Inc.
e Encore Technology Group LLC
e SHI International Corp
e Sirius Computer Solutions Inc.
e Veristor Systems Inc.

Blue Ally Technology Solutions
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
purchaseorders@blueally.com
Fax: 919-882-1069

Sales Contact:

Chris Luley

Phone: 678-819-5676
Fax: 919-882-1069
cluley@blueally.com

Technical Contact:

Don Woodward

Phone: 678-819-5699
dwoodward@blueally.com

Executive Contact:
Nathan Holman

Phone: 678-819-5705
nholman@blueally.com

Contract # 4400012972
E-rate SPIN # 143044080
Contractor FEIN: 37-1736155

Contract Pricing
Dell Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum



mailto:purchaseorders@blueally.com
mailto:cluley@blueally.com
mailto:dwoodward@blueally.com
mailto:nholman@blueally.com
http://www.dell.com/learn/us/en/04/slg/contract-selection-south-carolina?c=us&amp;amp%3Bl=en&amp;amp%3Bs=bsd&amp;amp%3Bcs=04
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1425486831_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC_Agreements_Dell%20Contract.pdf
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1460123093_2015-2020_Computer_Equipment_SC_Dell_Executed_PA-with-Amendment-1.pdf

Carolina Advanced Digital Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
customercare@cadinc.com
Fax: 919-460-1314

Sales Contacts:

Julie Allen, Inside Sales Manager
Phone: 919-460-1313 x 102

Fax: 919-460-1314
julie@cadinc.com

Breann Coleman

Phone: 919-460-1313 x 100
Fax: 919-460-1314
bre@cadinc.com

Technical Contact:

Jennifer Minella, VP of Engineering
Phone: 919-460-1313 x 104

Fax: 919-460-1314

jii®@cadinc.com

Contract # 4400012971
E-rate SPIN # 143006840
Contractor FEIN: 56-1639656

Contract Pricing
Dell Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

CDW GovernmentInc

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
Nicole Tuzzolino
230 N Milwaukee Avenue

Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Phone: 866-850-5223

Fax: 847-990-8124
nicotuz@cdwg.com


mailto:customercare@cadinc.com
mailto:julie@cadinc.com
mailto:bre@cadinc.com
mailto:jj@cadinc.com
http://www.dell.com/learn/us/en/04/slg/contract-selection-south-carolina?c=us&amp;amp%3Bl=en&amp;amp%3Bs=bsd&amp;amp%3Bcs=04
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1425486831_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC_Agreements_Dell%20Contract.pdf
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1460123093_2015-2020_Computer_Equipment_SC_Dell_Executed_PA-with-Amendment-1.pdf
mailto:nicotuz@cdwg.com

On Site Sales Support:
Kyle Irwin
Phone:919-272-6083
Fax: 847-990-8186
kyleirw@cdw.com

Technical Support:
William Frank

Phone: 866-723-2635

Fax: 847-968-1316
william.frank@cdwg.com

Contract #: 4400014430
E-rate SPIN # 143005588
Contractor FEIN: 36-4230110

Contract Pricing
Dell Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

Davenport Group Inc.

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
4166 Lexington Ave. North

St. Paul, MN 55126

Fax: 651-765-0774
SCcontract@Davenportgroup.com

Sales Contacts:
Brandon Cole
Loren Albanese

Phone: 651-765-0279
Fax: 651-765-0774
SCcontract@Davenportgroup.com

Contract # 4400011903
Davenport does not have an E-rate SPIN #
Contractor FEIN: 56-2361678


mailto:kyleirw@cdw.com
mailto:william.frank@cdwg.com
http://www.dell.com/learn/us/en/04/slg/contract-selection-south-carolina?c=us&amp;amp%3Bl=en&amp;amp%3Bs=bsd&amp;amp%3Bcs=04
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1425486831_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC_Agreements_Dell%20Contract.pdf
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1460123093_2015-2020_Computer_Equipment_SC_Dell_Executed_PA-with-Amendment-1.pdf
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Contract Pricing
Dell Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

Encore Technology Group LLC

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:

2000 Wade Hampton Blvd, Suite 210
Greenville, SC 29615

Fax: 864-307-2275
sales@encoretg.com

Sales Contact:

David Masters, VP of Sales
Phone: 864-326-3223

dmasters@encoretg.com

Contract # 4400011902
E-rate SPIN # Cat 1 — 143037077 & Cat 2 - 143037152
Contractor FEIN: 46-1594391

Contract Pricing
Dell Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

SHI International Corp

Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
290 Davidson Avenue
Somerset, NJ 08873

Fax: 732-868-6066
SoutheastTeam@shi.com

State/Local Government Account Executive: Tim
Smith

Phone: 803-212-8717

Timothy Smith@shi.com



http://www.dell.com/learn/us/en/04/slg/contract-selection-south-carolina?c=us&amp;amp%3Bl=en&amp;amp%3Bs=bsd&amp;amp%3Bcs=04
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mailto:sales@encoretg.com
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http://www.dell.com/learn/us/en/04/slg/contract-selection-south-carolina?c=us&amp;amp%3Bl=en&amp;amp%3Bs=bsd&amp;amp%3Bcs=04
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1425486831_2015-2020%20MNWN_PC_Agreements_Dell%20Contract.pdf
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/wsca-uploads/1460123093_2015-2020_Computer_Equipment_SC_Dell_Executed_PA-with-Amendment-1.pdf
mailto:SoutheastTeam@shi.com
mailto:Timothy_Smith@shi.com

Higher Ed Account Executive:
Orlinda Rose

Phone: 770-906-1711
Orlinda_Rose@shi.com

K-12 Account Executive: Willie
Ivery

Phone: 404-729-0281

Willie Ivery@shi.com

Inside Sales Team alias: SoutheastTeam@shi.com

Inside Sales Team Manager:
Jennifer Huseth

Phone: 732-868-6286
Jennifer_Huseth@shi.com

Public Sector Contracts Specialist:

Nick Grappone
Phone: 732-564-8189

Nick Grappone@shi.com

Contract #: 4400011901
E-rate SPIN # 143012572
Contractor FEIN: 04-3532235

Contract Pricing
Dell Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

Sirius Computer Solutions Inc
Place, Send, or Fax Orders To:
10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500
San Antonio, TX 78216

Fax: 866-313-0960
phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com

Sales Contact:

Phyllis (PJ) Byrd, Public Sector & RFP Manager
Phone: 210-369-0617

Fax: 866-313-0960


mailto:Orlinda_Rose@shi.com
mailto:Willie_Ivery@shi.com
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mailto:Jennifer_Huseth@shi.com
mailto:Nick_Grappone@shi.com
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phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com
Contract # 4400014269
E-rate SPIN # 143004544
Contractor FEIN: 74-2836721

Contract Pricing
Dell Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum

Veristor Systems Inc.
4850 River Green Parkway

Duluth, GA 30096
Fax: 678-990-1597
marnold@veristor.com

Onsite Sales Support:
Mike Arnold

Phone: 704-910-2484
Fax: 678-990-1597
marnold@veristor.com

Technical Lead:

Jeff Garrett

Phone: 704-910-2484
jgarrett@veristor.com

Contract #: 4400011900

Veristor does not have an E-rate SPIN #
Contractor FEIN: 58-2666393

Contract Pricing
Dell Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum
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